
CODE 

NO. 

X7010200 

X7050167 

X7200053 

20012130 

ZOOl 2164 

20012754 

20013798 

20016002 

20033700 

20034105 

20049799 

USER NAME 

PLOT SCALE 

PLOT DATE 

ITEM 

(��ttl�LYONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701316

1��N8���r TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL. TYPE 1, SPECIAL 

REMOVE, STORE AND RE-ERECT SIGN PANEL ( SPECIAL) 

BRIDGE DECK SCARIFICATION 3/ 4" 

BRIDGE DECK MICROSILICA CONCRETE OVERLAY 2 1/2" 

r�§�C5u��tH��)AIR OF CONCRETE (DEPTH EQUAL TO OR LESS

CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT 

DECK SLAB REPAIR (FULL DEPTH, TYPE I I) 

LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT 

MATERIAL TRANSFER DEVICE 

PROTECTING OR RESETTING SURVEY MARKERS 

COLD CENTRAL PLANT RECYCLING, 6 1/ 2" 

CCPR EMULSIFIED ASPHALT 

= TANJO DESIGNED REVISED 
DRAWN REVISED 

= 100.0000 '/in. CHECKED REVISED 
= 1/31/2020 DATE REVISED 

TOTAL 

UNIT QUANTITY 

EACH 1 

EACH 2 

EACH 10 

SQ YD 1540 

SQ YD 1540 

SQ FT 63 

L SUM 1 

SQ YD 22.8 

FOOT 25829 

TON 6836 

EACH 8 

SQ YD 19040 

GALLON 53888 

STATE OF ILLINOIS 

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

CONSTRUCTION CODE 

6-00548-0000 6-00548-0200

ROADWAY SHOULDER 

0005 0005 

801/. FED / 20 1/. ST 801/. FED / 20 1/. ST

0. 6 0. 1

25829 

6836 

8 

19040 

53888 

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 

SCALE: I SHEET 6 OF 6 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. 

6-00548-0100

SN 054-0079 

STRUCTURE 

901/. FED / 10 1/. ST

I 

2 

10 

1540 

1540 

63 

0. 3

22.8 

FAP I
RTE. SECTION 

31s I * 

I 
I 

COUNTY I TOTAL
; I SHEET 

SHEETS NO. 
LOGAN I 94 I 

I CONTRACT NO. 72EOO 
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT 

( I !6)RS-6( 117)RS-9(54-I0)BDR-1 

0013

X4200003 

X4200004 

DRAINAGE SCUPPER TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 2 2 

ZOOl 2162 BRIDGE DECK MICROSILICA CONCRETE OVERLAY 2 1/4" SQ YD 1540 1540 
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